
Michigan (0) -vs- Arizona State (0)
01/25/2026 at Tempe, AZ (Mona Plummer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/25/2026
Time: 9:45 AM
Site: Tempe, AZ
Venue: Mona Plummer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Michigan 0 2 2 3 7
Arizona State 4 6 2 4 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:28 ASU G Millie Quin
1st 3:15 ASU G-P Itziar Almeda
1st 2:16 ASU G-E Iris Vreeling
1st 0:39 ASU G Nioka Thomas
2nd 7:12 ASU G Millie Quin
2nd 6:43 ASU G-P Millie Quin
2nd 4:28 ASU G Sophie Shorter-Robinson
2nd 3:49 ASU G Iris Vreeling
2nd 3:23 UM G-E Lulu Hirschfield
2nd 2:40 UM G-P Emma Gustafsson
2nd 1:18 ASU G Millie Quin
2nd 0:28 ASU G-E Millie Quin
3rd 1:56 UM G Brooke Ingram
3rd 1:54 ASU G-E Iris Vreeling
3rd 1:18 ASU G-P Millie Quin
3rd 0:23 UM G Bailee Swindells
4th 5:33 UM G Lulu Hirschfield
4th 4:20 ASU G Millie Quin
4th 3:46 UM G-E Bailee Swindells
4th 3:22 UM G Maddy Scarth
4th 3:08 ASU G Millie Quin
4th 2:06 ASU G-P C Keri Glad
4th 0:43 ASU G-E Itziar Almeda

Team Statistics

UM ASU
Shots 23 16
Goals 7 16
Assists 7 0
Points 14 16
Exclusions 15 11
Steals 0 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:16 UM E Jordan Schneider
1st 3:16 UM E-P Ari Karampetsou
2nd 0:29 UM E Ari Karampetsou
2nd 1:05 ASU E Sydney Krushen
2nd 1:50 ASU E Itziar Almeda
2nd 2:24 UM E Kaia Levenfeld
2nd 2:42 ASU E-P Leila Meraz
2nd 3:14 UM E Kaia Levenfeld
2nd 3:38 ASU E Laura Kardos
2nd 6:44 UM E-P Maddy Scarth
3rd 1:04 ASU E Gabby Gaetano
3rd 1:19 UM E-P Riley Chapple
3rd 2:56 UM E Emma Gustafsson
3rd 3:22 ASU E Sophie Shorter-Robinson
3rd 3:58 ASU E Iris Vreeling
3rd 4:46 ASU E Sydney Krushen
3rd 5:08 UM E Brooke Ingram
3rd 5:55 UM E Issy Jackson
3rd 7:03 UM E Issy Jackson
4th 1:02 UM E Issy Jackson
4th 2:25 ASU E Iris Vreeling
4th 4:01 ASU E Nioka Thomas
4th 4:39 UM E Lulu Hirschfield
4th 6:14 ASU E Nioka Thomas
4th 7:28 UM E Claire Eusey
4th 7:40 UM E Brooke Ingram



Individual
 
 
Michigan 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sophia  Bunnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Issy Jackson 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
3 Bailee Swindells 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kaia Levenfeld 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Jordan Schneider 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Sydney Brandvold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Abby Schulz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Maddy Scarth 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Harriet Dickens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ari Karampetsou 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Brooke Ingram 4 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
13 Maya Mladjan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Emma Gustafsson 6 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Mariam Ndiaye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emilia Mladjan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ryland Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Sophia Panossian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Lulu Hirschfield 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Riley Chapple 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Claire Eusey 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 23 7 7 14 15 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sophia  Bunnell 32:00 16 0

Totals 16 0

Arizona State 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1C Keri Glad 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Nioka Thomas 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Laura Kardos 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

4
Camelia
Bouloukbachi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 Margot Chammas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Jasmijn Dikmans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Leila Meraz 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Millie Quin 8 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0-0

9
Sophie Shorter-
Robinson 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

10 Itziar Almeda 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Kat Featherstone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Hannah McClaskey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Gabby Gaetano 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jelena Butic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Sydney Krushen 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Lulu Gaetano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Miya Tirosh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Molly Glad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ashley Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Iris Vreeling 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
21 Maci Magee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Dominika Kardos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 16 16 0 16 11 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1C Keri Glad 32:00 7 0

Totals 7 0


